
Field Name
Starting 
Column

Spreadsheet Column Width Field Type

Book 1 A 3 Text
Plat 4 B 4 Text

Parcel 8 C 4 Text
ParcelID 12 D 2 Text

Tax District 14 E 3 Text
Owner Name 1 17 F 25 Text
Owner Name 2 42 G 25 Text

Land Value 67 H 15 Numeric
Building Value 79 I 15 Numeric
Property Class 91 J 3 Text

House # 94 K 6 Text
Street Name 100 L 25 Text
Street Suffix 125 M 2 Text

Zip Code 127 N 10 Text
Month of Sale 137 O 2 Text

Day of Sale 139 P 2 Text
Year of Sale 141 Q 4 Text

No. of Parcels Sold 145 R 2 Text
Sale Price 147 S 15 Numeric
Valid Sale 162 T 1 Text

Conveyance Number 163 U 6 Text
Deed Type 169 V 2 Text

Appraisal Area 171 W 50 Text
PriorOwner 221 X 25 Text

PropertyNumber 246 Y 25 Text
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